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TEMPLE BETH-EL

DONATION WISH LIST

How Can | Best Help TBE Today? Sponsor One of These!

New Air Conditioning System for TBE's Berney Library

TBE's High Holiday Family Services

Landscaping/Maintenance Costs

Reupholstering of Bima Chairs

Dedicate a Portion of our Safer Haftarah

New Tablecloths and Liners for TBE Special Events
New Curtain/Divider between Library and Classrooms

TBE Website Hosting

Publication of TBE's
Yom Kippur Yizkor Memorial Booklet

Yom Kippur Break Fast Refreshments

Shabbat Dinner for the Congregation

Issue of Chayenu (TBE's Monthly Bulletin)

Holiday Community Meal
(Sukkot, Shavuot, etc)

Early Shabbat Morning Coffee, Cereal,
Pastries

Shabbat Torah Readings
One of Rabbi Victor's Sermons

Regular Shabbat Morning Kiddush
(Not extended)

A Month's worth of Shabbat candles,
challah, and wine

Purchase a Plaque on one of TBE's Memorial Boards

Shofar Over the Hudson

Purchase a Leaf on TBE's Tree of Life

Make a dedication in Lev Shalem Prayer Book

$12,000

$8,500
$360/week

$5,400

$540

$75/Table (25 Needed)
$7,500

$180/year

$1,800

$200
$540
$400/mo; $4000/year

$540

$54/week

$72/week
$72/week

$180

$180

$360

$540
$180

$54/each

A Friday Night Children's Event

A Sunday Children's Event
Kid-Dish Family Service

TBE's Shabbat Morning Babysitting Service
TBE High Holiday Babysitting Service
Frosty Flicks on December 25

One TBE Sunday School Teacher

An Adult Education Lecture

Sunday School Refreshments

TBE's Support of Community
Hebrew School

TBE's Youth Advisory Staff
TBE's Annual Purim Celebration Refreshments

New Food Warming Unit for TBE

New Knife Sharpener for TBE Kitchen

Passover Cleaning of Kitchen

New Carpet in Entrance Foyer
A Child in our Religious/Hebrew School

Special Long Term Naming Opportunities

Main Sanctuary
$120,000/decade

Social Hall
$60,000/decade

Religious School Classroom
$10,000/decade

VIP Reserved Parking Spot
$10,000/decade

Temple Beth-El — 90 Anniversary

90 Years of Memories, Moments & Momentum

$540

$540
$180

$180/month
$180/week
$250
$1,800
$2,100

$180/month
$1800/Year

$1000/week
$32,000/year

$7,200

$540

$1,200

$180

$360
$2,400

$1,800



