

TEMPLE BETH-EL DONATION WISH LIST

How Can I Best Help TBE Today? Sponsor One of These!

New Air Conditioning System for TBE's Berney Library	\$12,000	A Friday Night Children's Event	\$540
TBE's High Holiday Family Services	\$8,500	A Sunday Children's Event	\$540
Landscaping/Maintenance Costs	\$360/week	Kid-Dish Family Service	\$180
Reupholstering of Bima Chairs	\$5,400	TBE's Shabbat Morning Babysitting Service	\$180/month
Dedicate a Portion of our Safer Haftarah	\$540	TBE High Holiday Babysitting Service	\$180/week
New Tablecloths and Liners for TBE Special Events	\$75/Table (25 Needed)	Frosty Flicks on December 25	\$250
New Curtain/Divider between Library and Classrooms	\$7,500	One TBE Sunday School Teacher	\$1,800
TBE Website Hosting	\$180/year	An Adult Education Lecture	\$2,100
Publication of TBE's Yom Kippur Yizkor Memorial Booklet	\$1,800	Sunday School Refreshments	\$180/month \$1800/Year
Yom Kippur Break Fast Refreshments	\$200	TBE's Support of Community Hebrew School	\$1000/week \$32,000/year
Shabbat Dinner for the Congregation	\$540	TBE's Youth Advisory Staff	\$7,200
Issue of Chayenu (TBE's Monthly Bulletin)	\$400/mo; \$4000/year	TBE's Annual <i>Purim</i> Celebration Refreshments	\$540
Holiday Community Meal (Sukkot, Shavuot, etc)	\$540	New Food Warming Unit for TBE	\$1,200
Early Shabbat Morning Coffee, Cereal, Pastries	\$54/week	New Knife Sharpener for TBE Kitchen	\$180
Shabbat Torah Readings	\$72/week	Passover Cleaning of Kitchen	\$360
One of Rabbi Victor's Sermons	\$72/week	New Carpet in Entrance Foyer	\$2,400
Regular Shabbat Morning Kiddush (Not extended)	\$180	A Child in our Religious/Hebrew School	\$1,800
A Month's worth of Shabbat candles, challah, and wine	\$180	Special Long Term Naming Opportunities	
Purchase a Plaque on one of TBE's Memorial Boards	¢260	Main Sanctuary \$120,000/decade	
Shofar Over the Hudson	¢540	Social Hall	
Purchase a Leaf on TBE's Tree of Life	190000000	\$60,000/decade	
Make a dedication in Lev Shalem Prayer Book		Religious School Classroom \$10,000/decade	
		VIP Reserved Parking Spot \$10,000/decade	
		+==,====/ ucounc	

Temple Beth-El – 90th Anniversary

90 Years of Memories, Moments & Momentum